LCP Series    •    Miniature Low Cost Toroidal Inductors
rebmuNtraP
detcennoClellaraP detcennoCseireS
ygrenE
egarotS
*)Jµ(
snoisnemiD
)sretemilliM(sehcnI

oN
daoL
RCD
mhOm
lluF
daoL
tnerruC
A( CD )
L0 )Hµ(
%51±
oN
daoL
RCD
mhOm
)moN( A B C D H
2.2-00.3-1PCL 00.3 2.2 9 05.1 8.8 63 0.7
672.0
)0.7(
672.0
)0.7(
632.0
)0.6(
950.0
)5.1(
102.0
)1.5(
7.4-01.2-1PCL 01.2 7.4 61 50.1 8.81 46 2.7
01-04.1-1PCL 04.1 01 73 07.0 04 841 2.7
51-01.1-1PCL 01.1 51 85 55.0 06 232 0.7
22-29.0-1PCL 29.0 22 68 64.0 88 443 1.7
33-67.0-1PCL 67.0 33 331 83.0 231 235 2.7
74-46.0-1PCL 46.0 74 502 23.0 881 028 1.7
86-45.0-1PCL 45.0 86 703 72.0 272 8221 2.7
001-44.0-1PCL 44.0 001 673 22.0 004 4051 2.7
051-63.0-1PCL 63.0 051 917 81.0 006 6782 2.7
022-03.0-1PCL 03.0 022 668 51.0 088 4643 3.7
2.2-04.4-2PCL 04.4 2.2 7 02.2 8.8 82 4.61
453.0
)0.9(
453.0
)0.9(
992.0
)6.7(
760.0
)7.1(
842.0
)3.6(
7.4-01.3-2PCL 01.3 7.4 31 55.1 8.81 25 0.61
01-80.2-2PCL 80.2 01 82 40.1 04 211 4.61
51-86.1-2PCL 86.1 51 25 48.0 06 802 0.61
22-04.1-2PCL 04.1 22 07 07.0 88 082 2.61
33-23.1-2PCL 23.1 33 38 66.0 231 233 0.61
74-80.1-2PCL 80.1 74 931 45.0 881 655 2.12
86-08.0-2PCL 08.0 86 142 04.0 272 469 2.02
001-66.0-2PCL 66.0 001 592 33.0 004 0811 8.51
051-45.0-2PCL 45.0 051 125 72.0 006 4802 1.61
022-44.0-2PCL 44.0 022 487 22.0 088 6313 8.51
033-63.0-2PCL 63.0 033 069 81.0 0231 0483 C8.51
2.2-46.6-3PCL 46.6 2.2 5 23.3 8.8 02 7.13
334.0
)0.11(
334.0
)0.11(
073.0
)4.9(
9700
)0.2(
862.0
)8.6(
7.4-64.4-3PCL 64.4 7.4 21 32.2 8.81 84 2.23
01-00.3-3PCL 00.3 01 62 5.1 04 401 8.23
51-24.2-3PCL 24.2 51 73 12.1 06 841 8.13
22-00.2-3PCL 00.2 22 55 00.1 88 022 7.23
33-26.1-3PCL 26.1 33 48 18.0 231 633 1.23
74-43.1-3PCL 43.1 74 721 76.0 881 805 3.23
86-21.1-3PCL 21.1 86 881 65.0 272 257 4.23
001-49.0-3PCL 49.0 001 052 74.0 004 0001 2.23
051-67.0-3PCL 67.0 051 643 83.0 006 4831 8.13
022-26.0-3PCL 26.0 022 874 13.0 088 2191 2.13
033-05.0-3PCL 05.0 033 176 52.0 0231 4862 4.03
074-24.0-3PCL 24.0 074 3001 12.0 0881 2104 5.03
086-63.0-3PCL 63.0 086 0051 81.0 0272 0006 3.23
Talema Group          •          Magnetic Components          •          www.talema.com

A( CD )
LO )Hµ(
%51±
daoLoN
RCD
mhOm
daoLlluF
tnerruC
A( CD )
LO )Hµ(
%51±
daoLoN
RCD
mhOm
)moN( A B C D H
2.2-04.7-4PCL 04.7 2.2 5 07.3 8.8 02 5.24
274.0
)0.21(
274.0
)0.21(
204.0
)2.01(
280.0
)2.2(
672.0
)0.7(
7.4-08.4-4PCL 08.4 7.4 9 04.2 8.81 63 2.34
01-63.3-4PCL 63.3 01 12 86.1 04 48 2.34
51-08.2-4PCL 08.2 51 53 04.1 06 041 2.34
22-03.2-4PCL 03.2 22 05 51.1 88 002 6.34
33-68.1-4PCL 68.1 33 67 39.0 231 403 9.34
74-65.1-4PCL 65.1 74 211 87.0 881 844 1.34
86-23.1-4PCL 23.1 86 761 66.0 272 866 4.34
001-60.1-4PCL 80.1 001 052 45.0 004 0001 9.24
051-88.0-4PCL 88.0 051 703 44.0 006 8221 8.24
022-27.0-4PCL 27.0 022 074 63.0 088 0881 0.24
033-06.0-4PCL 06.0 033 756 03.0 0231 8262 0.44
074-05.0-4PCL 05.0 074 009 52.0 0881 0063 6.34
086-04.0-4PCL 04.0 086 5531 02.0 0272 0245 2.04
0001-43.0-4PCL 43.0 0001 2402 71.0 0004 8618 5.24
7.4-04.6-5PCL 04.6 7.4 7 02.3 8.81 82 9.37
274.0
)0.21(
274.0
)0.21(
204.0
)2.01(
280.0
)2.2(
853.0
)1.9(
01-05.4-5PCL 05.4 01 61 52.2 04 46 6.17
51-05.3-5PCL 05.3 51 82 57.1 06 211 6.17
22-00.3-5PCL 00.3 22 83 05.1 88 251 6.17
33-44.2-5PCL 44.2 33 25 22.1 231 802 6.27
74-40.2-5PCL 40.2 74 27 20.1 881 882 1.27
86-07.1-5PCL 07.1 86 68 58.0 272 443 3.17
001-04.1-5PCL 04.1 001 821 07.0 004 215 6.17
051-61.1-5PCL 61.1 051 812 85.0 006 278 4.37
022-49.0-5PCL 49.0 022 892 74.0 088 2911 5.17
033-87.0-5PCL 87.0 033 154 93.0 0231 4081 8.37
074-46.0-5PCL 46.0 074 406 23.0 0881 6142 9.07
086-45.0-5PCL 45.0 086 439 72.0 0272 6373 2.37
0001-44.0-5PCL 44.0 0001 9261 22.0 0004 6156 4.17